
小学１年女子100m

決勝　

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3663 浅利　るな(1) 釧路清明小 20.99
2 3685 工藤　萌瑠(1) 厚岸RC 22.81
3 3653 松本　紗香(1) 附属釧路小 23.33
4 3651 中村　奈央(1) 釧路ＡＣ 23.70
5 3665 笹森　花奈(1) 釧路共栄小 24.59
6 3652 柳原　陽歌(1) 釧路ＡＣ 24.84

小学２年女子100m

決勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3501 松本　里菜(2) 附属釧路小 18.43 1 3649 牟田　心愛(2) 釧路ＡＣ 19.17
2 3638 野表　朝姫(2) 弟子屈RC 18.53 2 3631 森田　桃羽(2) 釧路共栄小 19.86
3 3553 涌嶋　琴美(2) 釧路共栄小 18.71 3 3581 中田　百花(2) 釧路ＡＣ 20.04
4 3640 大前　結衣(2) 白糠陸少 18.90 4 3599 井上　芽依(2) 釧路鳥取西小 20.30
5 3630 戸澤　陽南(2) 厚岸床潭小 19.22 5 3554 高石　璃乙(2) 釧路共栄小 21.40
6 3580 林　　彩恵(2) 白糠陸少 20.33

小学３年女子100m

決勝　2組

1組 (風:+2.9) 2組 (風:+2.5)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3933 工藤　　凜(3) 釧路ＡＣ 16.80 1 3664 大内　寧々(3) 釧路ＡＣ 17.81
2 3946 清水　華穂(3) 釧路ＡＣ 17.99 2 3980 本田愛咲緋(3) 釧路ＡＣ 18.38
3 3970 竹ヶ原美輝(3) 厚岸床潭小 18.12 3 3679 河合　　恵(3) 標茶陸少 19.14
4 3545 鈴木　彩絢(3) 釧路ＡＣ 18.28 4 3547 長嶺　莉悠(3) 釧路ＡＣ 19.58
4 3951 恒川　　温(3) 釧路ＡＣ 18.28 5 3583 土屋　綾音(3) 釧路ＡＣ 19.74
6 3916 林　　風花(3) 釧路ＡＣ 18.41 6 3680 和田　夏妃(3) 標茶陸少 19.87

小学４年女子100m

決勝　5組

1組 (風:+3.0) 2組 (風:+2.2)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3522 中塚　和花(4) 釧路ＡＣ 15.53 1 3570 高田　茉依(4) 別海陸少 17.10
2 3567 南　うらら(4) 浜中散布小 16.12 2 3927 澁谷　莉里(4) 釧路ＡＣ 17.25
3 3880 馬場　歩果(4) 釧路共栄小 16.59 3 3883 嵐　　月乃(4) 釧路共栄小 17.31
4 3678 松田　果蓮(4) 釧路光陽小 16.61 4 3513 小野寺鈴華(4) 釧路共栄小 17.63
5 3963 稲葉　小絵(4) 厚岸RC 16.64 5 3504 瀬川　渚心(4) 厚岸RC 17.90
6 3809 野呂　里桜(4) 釧路ＡＣ 16.84 6 3584 廣保　萌衣(4) 釧路青葉小 17.98
7 3808 野呂　莉里(4) 釧路ＡＣ 16.87
8 3574 兵庫　愛音(4) 別海陸少 17.16

4月26日 11:25 決勝

4月26日 11:10 決勝

4月26日 11:35 決勝

4月26日 11:35 決勝



3組 (風:+3.1) 4組 (風:+2.3)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3573 袴田　好香(4) 別海陸少 17.41 1 3654 金岡　春音(4) 釧路ＡＣ 17.62
2 3593 伊藤　朱里(4) 標茶陸少 17.48 2 3526 古舘　杏菜(4) 弟子屈RC 17.82
3 3568 原田　玲杏(4) 厚岸RC 17.78 3 3674 加藤ひかり(4) 別海陸少 18.06
4 3881 森田　七羽(4) 釧路共栄小 18.12 4 3643 齋藤あかり(4) 別海陸少 19.07
5 3571 水本　弘美(4) 別海陸少 18.25 5 3561 豊田　咲瑛(4) 標茶陸少 19.39
6 3527 栗原　　舞(4) 釧路ＡＣ 18.25 6 3595 佐伯　　真(4) 標茶陸少 19.72
7 3978 浅利　もえ(4) 釧路清明小 19.07 7 3812 田中　みわ(4) 釧路ＡＣ 20.45

5組 (風:+3.6)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3684 水野　　琳(4) 厚岸RC 16.60
2 3548 湯谷　唯奈(4) 釧路ＡＣ 17.69
3 3669 迎　　音々(4) 釧路共栄小 17.89
4 3673 森生　夏姫(4) 釧路共栄小 19.96
5 3670 山本　実咲(4) 釧路共栄小 20.26
6 3671 山口　玲奈(4) 釧路共栄小 22.23

小学５年女子100m

決勝　3組

1組 (風:+1.8) 2組 (風:+3.1)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3575 島影　映見(5) 別海陸少 15.23 1 3675 川村　心花(5) 中標津東小 16.13
2 3910 山田真莉月(5) 厚岸床潭小 15.30 2 3934 小島　夢叶(5) 厚岸床潭小 16.37
3 3873 浅利ひめの(5) 釧路清明小 15.44 3 3563 齊藤　思奈(5) 標茶陸少 16.41
4 3935 小村　　唯(5) 別海陸少 15.93 4 3576 外石　杏奈(5) 別海陸少 16.78
5 3535 秋田　莉子(5) 別海陸少 16.08 5 3938 矢島　鼓未(5) 標茶陸少 17.04
6 3550 長嶺　未悠(5) 釧路ＡＣ 16.23 6 3954 髙橋　柚葉(5) 釧路ＡＣ 17.49
7 3780 櫻庭　波南(5) 厚岸RC 16.58 7 3961 齊藤　衣織(5) 標茶陸少 17.55

3組 (風:+1.2)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3646 宮原　佳歩(5) 釧路ＡＣ 16.37
2 3683 金子　珠夢(5) 厚岸RC 16.86
3 3966 河野　青空(5) 釧路ＡＣ 16.89
4 3538 石垣　ゆい(5) 釧路ＡＣ 17.31
5 3569 藤田　結香(5) 別海陸少 18.16
6 3997 黒崎　唯愛(5) 標茶陸少 21.86

小学６年女子100m

決勝　5組

1組 (風:+1.6) 2組 (風:+1.4)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3594 小林　芽菜(6) 厚岸RC 14.29 1 3787 松家　　唯(6) 標茶陸少 15.27
2 3909 山田恋多実(6) 厚岸床潭小 14.85 2 3940 菅原　　凜(6) 標茶陸少 15.93
3 3886 馬場　夏音(6) 釧路共栄小 14.86 3 3635 瀬戸　萌加(6) 釧路青葉小 16.33
4 3766 太田　愛菜(6) 弟子屈RC 14.89 4 3537 廣保　莉緒(6) 釧路青葉小 16.45
5 3721 金子梨々香(6) 釧路ＡＣ 15.31 5 3566 森田　彩菜(6) 標茶陸少 16.46
6 3799 横川　怜香(6) 厚岸床潭小 15.34 6 3564 豊田　菜央(6) 標茶陸少 16.61
7 3789 林　愛里紗(6) 標茶陸少 15.71 7 3621 益子　咲希(6) 弟子屈RC 16.64

4月26日 10:55 決勝

4月26日 10:40 決勝



3組 (風:+2.9) 4組 (風:+1.8)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3797 福原　詩苑(6) 別海陸少 16.24 1 3944 水沼　晴捺(6) 釧路ＡＣ 14.80
2 3939 和田　柚妃(6) 標茶陸少 16.40 2 3722 北畠　奈弥(6) 釧路ＡＣ 16.16
3 3525 北村　歩美(6) 釧路ＡＣ 16.52 3 3800 遠藤　　雅(6) 厚岸床潭小 17.30
4 3788 宍戸　夢叶(6) 標茶陸少 16.66 4 3647 久山　結生(6) 釧路ＡＣ 17.49
5 3915 鈴木  小絢(6) 白糠陸少 16.82 5 3756 川﨑　美玖(6) 釧路ＡＣ 17.85
6 3782 高橋　紅愛(6) 別海陸少 16.88 6 3686 松田　小想(6) 白糠陸少 18.46
7 3937 藤巻　奈那(6) 別海陸少 17.13

5組 (風:-1.0)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3681 水野　桃花(6) 厚岸RC 14.45
2 3677 阿部はるか(6) 白糠陸少 15.52
3 3650 五十嵐萌愛(6) 釧路ＡＣ 16.19
4 3943 古舘　桃奈(6) 弟子屈RC 16.44
5 3682 金子　麻夢(6) 厚岸RC 16.51
6 3524 住田　茉莉(6) 弟子屈RC 17.47

小学３年女子800m 小学４年女子800m

決勝　 決勝　

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3980 本田愛咲緋(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:29.72 1 3809 野呂　里桜(4) 釧路ＡＣ 3:00.89
2 3951 恒川　　温(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:34.60 2 3964 上田　愛理(4) 厚岸RC 3:01.31
3 3916 林　　風花(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:37.08 3 3808 野呂　莉里(4) 釧路ＡＣ 3:11.36
4 3933 工藤　　凜(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:40.53 4 3593 伊藤　朱里(4) 標茶陸少 3:12.34
5 3545 鈴木　彩絢(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:42.03 5 3883 嵐　　月乃(4) 釧路共栄小 3:12.77
6 3676 澤野帆乃佳(3) 厚岸真龍小 3:46.51 6 3574 兵庫　愛音(4) 別海陸少 3:13.45
7 3946 清水　華穂(3) 釧路ＡＣ 3:51.05 7 3573 袴田　好香(4) 別海陸少 3:20.98
8 3680 和田　夏妃(3) 標茶陸少 3:54.98 8 3654 金岡　春音(4) 釧路ＡＣ 3:23.13

9 3880 馬場　歩果(4) 釧路共栄小 3:24.11
10 3674 加藤ひかり(4) 別海陸少 3:29.79
11 3513 小野寺鈴華(4) 釧路共栄小 3:30.72
12 3571 水本　弘美(4) 別海陸少 3:32.36
13 3881 森田　七羽(4) 釧路共栄小 3:33.19
14 3595 佐伯　　真(4) 標茶陸少 3:35.23
15 3561 豊田　咲瑛(4) 標茶陸少 3:42.51

4月26日 14:25 決勝 4月26日 14:30 決勝

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 3951

記録 1:39
決勝

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 3809

記録 1:25
決勝



小学５年女子800m 小学６年女子800m

決勝　 決勝　

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録 順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3938 矢島　鼓未(5) 標茶陸少 3:08.70 1 3943 古舘　桃奈(6) 弟子屈RC 2:53.29
2 3646 宮原　佳歩(5) 釧路ＡＣ 3:10.38 2 3787 松家　　唯(6) 標茶陸少 2:57.93
3 3575 島影　映見(5) 別海陸少 3:18.96 3 3886 馬場　夏音(6) 釧路共栄小 2:58.43
4 3961 齊藤　衣織(5) 標茶陸少 3:21.41 4 3789 林　愛里紗(6) 標茶陸少 3:01.79
5 3569 藤田　結香(5) 別海陸少 3:25.54 5 3782 高橋　紅愛(6) 別海陸少 3:06.76
6 3935 小村　　唯(5) 別海陸少 3:26.43 6 3566 森田　彩菜(6) 標茶陸少 3:08.32
7 3535 秋田　莉子(5) 別海陸少 3:37.77 7 3797 福原　詩苑(6) 別海陸少 3:09.91
8 3997 黒崎　唯愛(5) 標茶陸少 4:36.37 8 3937 藤巻　奈那(6) 別海陸少 3:10.35

9 3940 菅原　　凜(6) 標茶陸少 3:10.76
10 3939 和田　柚妃(6) 標茶陸少 3:17.92
11 3686 松田　小想(6) 白糠陸少 3:21.03
12 3788 宍戸　夢叶(6) 標茶陸少 3:25.12
13 3621 益子　咲希(6) 弟子屈RC 3:27.18
14 3915 鈴木  小絢(6) 白糠陸少 3:34.56
15 3564 豊田　菜央(6) 標茶陸少 3:44.79

小学５・６年女子80mH

決勝　
(風:+2.6)

順位 № 氏名 所属 記録

1 3594 小林　芽菜(6) 厚岸RC 15.69
2 3799 横川　怜香(6) 厚岸床潭小 16.59
3 3910 山田真莉月(5) 厚岸床潭小 16.62
4 3909 山田恋多実(6) 厚岸床潭小 17.70
5 3675 川村　心花(5) 中標津東小 18.93
6 3800 遠藤　　雅(6) 厚岸床潭小 19.07

4月26日 14:35 決勝 4月26日 14:40 決勝

4月26日 13:45 決勝

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 3646

記録 1:26
決勝

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 3943

記録 1:24
決勝


